
Date:_________________________

Hours = 2.25

2:15 Clock In/ Pre-trip

2:45 Depart Bus Yard

3:00 Pick up Eastlake

3:10 Red & White

3:13 Lakeview / Hwy 20

3:15 Cracked Skillet (Spring rd)

3:17 Mitchell (near end)

3:18 Mitchell (far end)

3:24 Tower Mart

3:25 Lake St & 1st St turn off Hwy 20

3:26 Lake St & Konocti View

3:28 Keys Blvd & First St

3:32 Orchard Shores

3:38 Elem

3:52 Spring Valley Store  

3:54 Spring Valley Rd Goldenrod

3:56 Spring Valley Rd Wolf Creek/mailboxes

3:58 Spring Valley Rd Peach

4:00 Shasta Osage

Wolf Creek

New Long Valley Road  

4:30 PM run ends 2.25 hrs PM run

Route # 7- NEW
(as of  = 8/3/18)

Oaks-Spring Valley

PM: ELS
Route times include:

Breaks/Bus washing&cleaning/Video Disciplinary&Paperwork

Hwy 20 to Harvey Blvd

Mitchell runs between Harvey Blvd.

_____________________________________________

Drivers Signature

Beg Mileage=________________________  End Mileage=___________________________

***** PM *****


